(HiQ

Automotive Refinishes

Version 1.0

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

HHe
10| 7 4:1 A2|0j= SHH

SUYO|HAM 2|2kt
71ES £UY HESUE X

H3lE| = 271X E

kS
kS

mHE aX

- 5l0| 5 Hj|o] =
- HIC|QF H|o] &

2| =/E)
E/E)

me

m HETd
HEB

MFdol

£30| sy

Ct.

X %E

271()

H59t 7ts

ol
~_~
=

43 HEo=
o

=13
=

/27|

sto|f 4:1 A2

4.0

2471¥

StO| 7/ 4:1 22| Z=}HH| (CCH-121)

1.0

12744

5107 4:1 22| A ZHSHNH|(CCH-121F)

1.0

i

1270

mEg T

M= (FH + A3 F.C#4/25°C = 13~15%

Al ZF

—

7b2 1.5A|ZH(25°C) O| LY

OILI |:|-

AERE

E=

ro

20°C YL

5~15°C

10~

25°C 20~35°C

30°C O] 4

CCH-121F

CCH-121F

CCH-121

CCH-121

CCH-121F

CCH-121F

CCH-121

CCH-121

CCH-121F

CCH-121

CCH-121

CCH-121

uHx| U QalX|

o
Zods

SHA| T =M LTt

AX|5k7] s 22|0{0f 2|EtEt 4L} (DR-950R)

2020-01-02



HiQ

Automotive Refinishes

£/

Version 1.0

APPLICATION GUIDE
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